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VAN LEE Jari

DE PEUTER Toon
FLAMEZ Danté

VAN BOUWEL Bernd
DE CORTE Myrddin

GOOSSENAERTS Sebastiaan

DECLERCQ Matteo
WILMSEN Daan
VANHOUDT Kobe
VAN LOOY Cédric
LEYS Matse
GOOVAERTS Joppe
NACKAERTS Matice
DE VOS Victor
LEJEUNE Giel
VERSTRAETE Jarre
JORIS Jinze
RENDERS Luca
MEEUWES Senne
VERMIERT Jonas
EVENS Jarne
CUYPERS Stan
VANDENHEEDE Korneel
DE GRAUWE Jairo
ROISSE Clément
VERDONCK Thomas
MARTENS Seppe
ROELS Dima
URKENS Daan
DESREUMAUX Juul
WAUTELET Grégoire
HULSMANS Lander
VAN LOO Gilles
IVENS Lorenz
INGELS Dario

DE WAELE Mathis
GOIJERT Noel

DE CLERCK Miel
VERHEUGHE Emilien
VAN DIJCK Axel
LIPPENS Brent
SCHOLTEN Senna
MEIRHAEGHE Bo
WISHART Evander
CLAES Rune
DRESSELAERS Roan
JANSSENS Arthur
VERNAILLEN Stan

10065219649
10065230763
10065226016
10111559781
10065215306
10099362841
10085069788
10074144962
10065236221
10065226925
10065227026
10106783341
10119225916
10124619924
10065224905
10122573729
10085981689
10125887186
10099924633
10065225511
10073158693
10084269439
10086249249
10094315912
10117616120
10072980861
10074187907
10105306921
10065220558
10065215104
10084296620
10065223285
10079716196
10089090945
10071143723
10097026252
10051965207
10065231268
10109751743
10065228440
10106047656
10120057587
10124222729
10143962936
10098766087
10117667448
10065223588
10065217629

JAARMARKTCROSS NIEL 11/11/2023
STARTLIST U17 2e jaars

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
GBR
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

RUIZ - BIKESERVICEPUNT CYCLING TEAM
UCT CYCLING TEAM

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
SMART CYCLING MOTO 6

TEAM KEMPEN
WOUTIM-OPTIMUS-ARGENTA-CYCLING TEAM
AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

Individueel

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D

ECO CYCLING

TEAM DESCHACHT-HENS-MAES

KON. VC 'T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
ACROG-TORMANS

4BIKES WESTFIT

TEAM KEMPEN
WOUTIM-OPTIMUS-ARGENTA-CYCLING TEAM
WOUTIM-OPTIMUS-ARGENTA-CYCLING TEAM
SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG

C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW
TOP GEAR BMX VZW

TEAM VTT JEUMONT

TEAM KEMPEN

KON. VC ‘T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW
UCT CYCLING TEAM

GAVERZICHT-BE OKAY-VAN MOSSEL
TEAM WILINK BRUSSELS CYCLING

SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG

C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW
RK CYCLING TEAM

C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW
BIKE-ADVICE CYCLING TEAM

WESTLAND WIL VOORUIT

CT LUC WALLAYS - JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

ECO CYCLING

TEAM KEMPEN

STARBIKES - BERT CONTAINERS

WAC TEAM VZW

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
LVC Racing

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

Individueel
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